Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number OS1

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

0S1: Newbridge Oldfield School - Cherry Gardens - Hanham TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Newbridge, Oldfield School
Stop code: 0180BAC30651

Cherry Gardens, Cherry Garden Road
Stop code: 0170SGB20285

Longwell Green, The Crown
Stop code: 0170SGB20237

Hanham, The Maypole
Stop code: 0170SGB20087

0S1: Hanham - Cherry Gardens - Newbridge Oldfield School TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Hanham, The Maypole
Stop code: 0170SGB20106

Longwell Green, The Crown
Stop code: 0170SGB20246

Cherry Gardens, Cherry Garden Road
Stop code: 0170SGB20274

Newbridge, Oldfield School
Stop code: 0180BAC30652

0S1

1510

1521

1526

1535

0Ss1

0745

0753

0758

0810

0S1

1511

1522

1527

1536

0sl

0754

0759

0811



