Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number OS1

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

OS1: Newbridge Oldfield School - Cherry Gardens - Hanham TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	OS1	OS1
Notes:		
Newbridge, Oldfield School Stop code: 0180BAC30651	1510	1511
Cherry Gardens, Cherry Garden Road Stop code: 0170SGB20285	1521	1522
Longwell Green, The Crown Stop code: 0170SGB20237	1526	1527
Hanham, The Maypole Stop code: 0170SGB20087	1535	1536

OS1: Hanham - Cherry Gardens - Newbridge Oldfield School TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	OS1	OS1
Notes:		
Hanham, The Maypole Stop code: 0170SGB20106	0745	
Longwell Green, The Crown Stop code: 0170SGB20246	0753	0754
Cherry Gardens, Cherry Garden Road Stop code: 0170SGB20274	0758	0759
Newbridge, Oldfield School Stop code: 0180BAC30652	0810	0811